
 Lunch

 Jacket Potatoes

Local Baker Thick Cut Sandwiches

Soup Of The Day (GF Available)  £7.25
Served with thick cut bread and butter 
Or with a cheese toastie                 +£3.00

Chicken Goujons With Chunky Gourmet Chips  £7.95
Served with peas or baked beans

Local Butcher Sausage & Chunky Gourmet Chips  £7.95
Served with peas or baked beans    Add Extra Sausage +£2.00  

Chicken & Halloumi Wrap  

Peggy May's Salad Bowl 

Cured Ham & Tomato 
Free Range Egg Mayo 
Cheddar & Tomato Chutney
Hummus, Roasted Pepper &  Sun-dried 
Tomatoes  (VG)
Tuna Mayo & Red Onion  
Coronation Chicken 
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese    
  

Toasted Cheese, Ham & Pineapple Sandwich

 £9.95

 £10.50

 £7.75
 £7.75
 £7.75
 £7.95
 
 £8.25
 £8.50
 £8.95

 £9.50

Breaded chicken tenders, halloumi, tomato & cucumber with sirarcha 
mayo. Served with salad & homemade coleslaw. 

Served with salad, homemade coleslaw & seasoned potato wedges

Small Chunky Gourmet Chips  (GF Available)

Large Chunky Gourmet Chips  (GF Available)

Seasoned Potato Wedges  

 £4.95

 £5.95

 £6.95
With Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Dip

With Cheese Or Baked Beans
With Cheese & Baked Beans
With Tuna Mayo & Red Onion
With Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli Jam
With Coronation Chicken    
  

 £7.95
 £8.95
 £9.50
 £9.75
 £9.50

Add Pot Of Homemade Coleslaw £1.50

Mixed leaves, sliced cucumber, tomato, red onion drizzled 
with salad dressing
With your choice of
Breaded Chicken Tenders & Avocado
Tuna Mayo & Avocado
Coronation Chicken 
Roasted Pepper, Hummus & Avocado (VG)

Peggy May's Ploughman's   £10.95
Cheddar cheese, cured ham, pickled onion, salad, tomato chutney, 
sliced apple, grapes with thick cut bread or a cheese scone
Vegetarian option Available. Swap ham for brie 

 £9.95

Homemade Quiche Of The Day  £9.95
Please ask a member of staff for today's selection
Served with salad & homemade coleslaw
Add chips for                                  +£2.25

(All Gluten Free)

Cured Ham, 2 Eggs & Chunky Gourmet Chips 

(GF Available)

Choice of granary, white or gluten free bread 
Served with crisps & salad garnish

Served with Salad Garnish

Breakfast 

2 Bacon 

Sausage 

Egg

Smoked Salmon

Baked Beans

Hash Brown

Grilled Halloumi

Mushrooms

Avocado

Slice Of Thick Cut Toast & Butter 

New Forest Breakfast

Veggie Breakfast

Small Breakfast

Free-Range Eggs on Toast

Breakfast Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich 

Bacon Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich

Sausage Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich

Extras

Baked Beans On Thick Cut Toast (VG) 

Scrambled Eggs on Thick Cut Toast  

Pan Fried Mushrooms On Thick Cut Toast (VG)

 £11.75

 £11.50

 £8.50

 £7.25

 £7.75

 £7.75

 £6.50

 £7.95

 £6.50

 £6.75

Two free-range eggs, local butcher sausage, two bacon, mushrooms, 
grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans with your choice of thick 
cut toast

Two free-range eggs, vegan sausage, grilled halloumi, sliced avocado, 
mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans with your 
choice of thick cut toast

Free-range fried egg, local butcher sausage, bacon, hash brown & 
baked beans with your choice of thick cut toast

Choose from two fried or poached eggs

Three free-range eggs cooked with double cream & butter

Local butcher sausage, 2 bacon & 1 egg

Brunch
Eggs Benedict 

Eggs Royale 

Peggy May's Benedict 

Smashed Avocado On Toast 

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Toasted Bagel 

 £9.95

 £10.95

 £10.50

 £9.50

 £9.50

2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with sliced ham, seasoned 
hollandaise sauce & chopped parsley

2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with smoked salmon, seasoned 
hollandaise sauce & chopped parsley

2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with local butcher sausage, 
seasoned hollandaise sauce & chopped parsley

Smashed avocado on 2 slices of thick cut toast with finely chopped 
fresh chilli & seasoned with virgin olive oil and fresh lime. Served 
with grilled halloumi & tomato

Add 2 poached eggs £3.00
Vegan option available Swap halloumi for fried mushrooms. . 

£3.00

£2.00

£1.50

£3.95

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00

£1.50

£1.95

£1.60

Topped with sliced cucumber, red onion & sliced tomatoes.                                                                           
Drizzled with fresh lemon



Please 
Review Us On 

Tripadvisor and Google

£3.00
£1.30
£1.75

Light Bites

Large Bakery Toasted Teacake With Butter
Two Crumpets With Butter
Thick Cut Toast With Butter
Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone & Butter
Add Jam, Honey Or Marmalade
Add Clotted Cream
Homemade Cheese Scone With Butter 
Add Tomato Chutney
Halved Cheese Scone With Egg Mayo & Salad 
  

Afternoon Tea
All Available As Gluten Free

Freshly Made Grilled Panini
All Available As Gluten Free Toastie

Served With Crisps & Salad Garnish

Cheddar & Cured Ham 
Roasted Peppers & Feta Cheese
Vegan Option Available. Swap Feta Cheese for Hummus 
Tuna Mayo, Cheese & Red Onion 
Chicken, Cheese & Chilli Jam 
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry 

£7.95
£8.50

£8.75
£8.75
£8.95

Homemade Cakes  A Slice
Please See Cake Fridge For Our Homemade Selection
Add Scoop Of Vanilla Ice Cream £1.95

£4.95

Kids Menu
Small Baked Beans On Toast 
Small Scrambled Egg On Toast 
Ham Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Toastie 
Cheese & Ham Sandwich 
Cheese & Ham Panini Or Toastie 
All Sandwiches Served With Cucumber And Crisps

Kids Ham, Egg & Chips 
Kids Chicken Goujons & Chips 
Served With Beans Or Peas 

Kids Sausage & Chips
Served With Beans Or Peas

£4.50
£5.75
£4.95
£4.95

£6.50
£7.25

£16.95

£8.95

Peggy May's High Tea 
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam & 
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sandwich 
With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One
Please Choose From:
Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Red 
Onion 

The Huntsman's Tea 
Two Warm Homemade Cheese Scones With Butter, Tomato Chutney 
& A Pot Of Tea For One

£10.75The Garden Tea 
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam, Clotted 
Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake Of Your Choice & Pot Of Tea For 
One

£13.00The Forest Cream Tea For Two 
Two Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scones With Butter, Jam, 
Clotted Cream & A Pot Of Tea For Two

£7.25The Forest Cream Tea For One 
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam, 
Clotted Cream & A Pot Of Tea

£7.25

£5.25
£5.75
£5.95

Hot Drinks

Tea
Pot of House Tea 
Decaf Tea 
English Breakfast
Earl Grey 
Spiced Chai 
China Jasmine 
Moroccan Mint 
Red Berries 
Redbush 
Peppermint 
Camomile 
Lemon & Ginger

 

£2.60
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

Cold Drinks

Coffee Small Large

£1.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£3.60
£2.30
£2.30

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£5.25

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Orange/Blackcurrant Squash
Apple & Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot
Apple/Orange Juice
Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Sprite
Elderflower Presse
Still Water
Sparkling Water

SMOOTHIES Made With Real Fruit & Apple Juice
Please See Our Smoothie Menu On The Table 

Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks
Rose Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Dandelion & Burdock

Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream)
Banana
Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Oreo Cookies
Mint Aero
Daim Bar

Kids Flavoured Milk
Strawberry Milk
Banana Milk
Chocolate Milk
Vanilla Milk

£5.25

Cappuccino
Latte
Chai Latte
Flat White
Americano Decaf
Americano
Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Add Marshmallows 60p
Add Whipped Cream 60p

Iced Coffee 
With Caramel Syrup Topped With Ice-Cream & Whipped Cream

Extra Shot  60p

Flavoured Syrup (Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut)  60p
 

 

£3.40     £3.75
£3.40     £3.75
£3.40     £3.75
£3.40     £3.75
              £3.40
              £3.40
£2.75     £3.25
              £3.95
              £3.75
                
                
              
                

£5.40

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75

£3.40
£1.20

£5.75

£4.95
£3.20
£3.20
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