pegg	p	May's
00		TC1-TC2

		eggy !	may's	
В		-CAI	FE -	
1	D. I.C.		Lunch —	
Œ	Breakfast —	£11.75	Soup Of The Day (GF Available)	£7.25
3	New Forest Breakfast Two free-range eggs, local butcher sausage, two bacon, mushing grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans with your choice of the same	ooms,	Served with thick cut bread and butter Or with a cheese toastie +£3.00	27.23
K	cut toast	· mion	— Homemade Quiche Of The Day	£9.95
:		£11.50	Please ask a member of staff for today's selection	32120
Ē	Two free-range eggs, vegan sausage, grilled halloumi, sliced a mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans with y choice of thick cut toast		Served with salad & homemade coleslaw Add chips for +£2.25	
13/	— Small Breakfast	£8.50	— Chicken Goujons With Chunky Gourmet Chips	£7.95
/:	Free-range fried egg, local butcher sausage, bacon, hash brow		Served with peas or baked beans	
Е	baked beans with your choice of thick cut toast		—Local Butcher Sausage & Chunky Gourmet Chip	
В	— Free-Range Eggs on Toast	£7.25	Served with peas or baked beans Add Extra Sausage +£2.00	
	Choose from two fried or poached eggs		—Cured Ham, 2 Eggs & Chunky Gourmet Chips	£9.95
10	— Scrambled Eggs on Thick Cut Toast	£7.75	(GF Available)	
В	Three free-range eggs cooked with double cream & butter		1 989, 1120, 2 1 10 18 1121111	£10.95
E	— Pan Fried Mushrooms On Thick Cut Toast (VG)	£7.75	Cheddar cheese, cured ham, pickled onion, salad, tomato chut sliced apple, grapes with thick cut bread or a cheese scone	iney,
1	—Baked Beans On Thick Cut Toast (VG)	£6.50	Vegetarian option Available. Swap ham for brie	
В	— Breakfast Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£7.95	—Chicken & Halloumi Wrap	£9.95
В	Local butcher sausage, 2 bacon & 1 egg		Breaded chicken tenders, halloumi, tomato & cucumber with	sirarcha
1	— Bacon Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£6.50	mayo. Served with salad & homemade coleslaw.	
Е	— Sausage Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£6.75	—Peggy May's Salad Bowl	£10.50
Е		£0./5	Mixed leaves, sliced cucumber, tomato, red onion drizzled	
	Extras		with salad dressing With your choice of	
1	2 Bacon	£3.00	Breaded Chicken Tenders & Avocado	
В	Sausage	£2.00	Tuna Mayo & Avocado Coronation Chicken	
	Egg	£1.50	Roasted Pepper, Hummus & Avocado (VG)	
1	Smoked Salmon	£3.95	Toasted Cheese, Ham & Pineapple Sandwich	£9.50
В	Baked Beans	£1.50	Served with salad, homemade coleslaw & seasoned potato we	edges
E	Hash Brown	£1.50	—Small Chunky Gourmet Chips (GF Available)	£4.95
1	Grilled Halloumi	£2.00		
В	Mushrooms	£1.50	— Large Chunky Gourmet Chips (GF Available)	£5.95
В	Avocado	£1.95	— Seasoned Potato Wedges With Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.95
1	Slice Of Thick Cut Toast & Butter	£1.60		
В	——————————————————————————————————————		(All Gluten Free)	
В	—Eggs Benedict	£9.95	Served with Salad Garnish	
1	2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with sliced ham, seasoned		-With Cheese Or Baked Beans	£7.95
1	hollandaise sauce & chopped parsley		- With Cheese & Baked Beans	£8.95
Е	—Eggs Royale	£10.95	With Price Pagest & Street Chilli James	£9.50 £9.75
1	2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with smoked salmon, season	ied	With Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli Jam With Coronation Chicken	£9.75
1	hollandaise sauce & chopped parsley			29.30
Ε	—Peggy May's Benedict	£10.50	Add Pot Of Homemade Coleslaw £1.50 —— Local Baker Thick Cut Sandwiches	
E	2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with local butcher sausage,		Choice of granary, white or gluten free bread	/ /
E	seasoned hollandaise sauce & chopped parsley		Served with crisps & salad garnish	
:	— Smashed Avocado On Toast	£9.50	—Cured Ham & Tomato	£7.75
E	Smashed avocado on 2 slices of thick cut toast with finely cho		— Free Range Egg Mayo	£7.75
Е	fresh chilli & seasoned with virgin olive oil and fresh lime. Se with grilled halloumi & tomato	rved	— Cheddar & Tomato Chutney	£7.75
E	Add 2 poached eggs £3.00		—Hummus, Roasted Pepper & Sun-dried	£7.95
:	Vegan option available. Swap halloumi for fried mushroon	ıs.	Tomatoes (VG)	00.5=
E	— Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Toasted Bagel	£9.50	Tuna Mayo & Red Onion	£8.25
	Topped with sliced cucumber, red onion & sliced tomatoes. Drizzled with fresh lemon		Coronation Chicken	£8.50
1:	Differential legit tellion		_Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£8.95



-CAFE -

Light Bites —		———— Hot Drinks ———	_
—Large Bakery Toasted Teacake With Butter	C4 05	Tea	
	£4.95	— Pot of House Tea	£2.60
	£3.20	— Decaf Tea	£2.75
	£3.20	— English Breakfast	£2.75
- Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone & Butter		— Earl Grey	£2.75
	£1.30	— Spiced Chai	£2.75
	£1.75	— China Jasmine	
	£3.40		£2.75
—Add Tomato Chutney	£1.20	— Moroccan Mint	£2.75
—Halved Cheese Scone With Egg Mayo & Salad	£5.75	— Red Berries	£2.75
		— Redbush	£2.75
——— Freshly Made Grilled Panini —		— Peppermint	£2.75
All Available As Gluten Free Toastie		— Camomile	£2.75
Served With Crisps & Salad Garnish		— Lemon & Ginger	£2.75
— Cheddar & Cured Ham	67.05	Coffee Small	Large
	£7.95	Smart	£3.75
— Roasted Peppers & Feta Cheese Vegan Option Available. Swap Feta Cheese for Hummus	£8.50	1.1	
— Tuna Mayo, Cheese & Red Onion	£8.75	- Latte £3.40	£3.75
— Chicken, Cheese & Chilli Jam	£8.75	- Chai Latte Soya, £3.40	£3.75
— Brie, Bacon & Cranberry	£8.95	Flat White Almond and £3.40	£3.75
Dire, Daton & Clauberry	20.73	— Americano Decaf Oat Milk	£3.40
		— Americano Available	£3.40
———— Afternoon Tea		Espresso £2.75	£3.25
All Available As Gluten Free		— Mocha	£3.95
Hamana I. Calam A Clina	C4 05	— Hot Chocolate	£3.75
— Homemade Cakes A Slice	£4.95	Add Marshmallows 60p	
Please See Cake Fridge For Our Homemade Selection Add Scoop Of Vanilla Ice Cream £1.95		Add Whipped Cream 60p	
-	0= 0=	— Iced Coffee	£5.40
— The Forest Cream Tea For One	£7.25	With Caramel Syrup Topped With Ice-Cream & Whipped C	Cream
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam,		— Extra Shot 60p	
Clotted Cream & A Pot Of Tea		— Flavoured Syrup (Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut) 60p	
	£13.00	Cold Drinks	_
Two Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scones With Butter, Jam,	,		01.05
Clotted Cream & A Pot Of Tea For Two		— Orange/Blackcurrant Squash	£1.95
— The Garden Tea	£10.75	— Apple & Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot	£2.50
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam, O		— Apple/Orange Juice	£2.50
Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake Of Your Choice & Pot Of	Tea For	— Coca Cola	£2.60
One		— Diet Cola	£2.50
— The Huntsman's Tea	£8.95	— Sprite	£2.50
Two Warm Homemade Cheese Scones With Butter, Tomato Chu	utney	— Elderflower Presse	£3.60
& A Pot Of Tea For One		— Still Water	£2.30
—Peggy May's High Tea	£16.95	— Sparkling Water	00.00
			£2.30
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam &			£2.30
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand		Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks	
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut San With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One		Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade	£3.60
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut San With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From:	dwich	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer	£3.60 £3.60
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut San With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo &	dwich	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock	£3.60
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut San With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion	dwich	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream)	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion Kids Menu	dwich & Red	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion — Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast	dwich & Red £4.50	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana — Vanilla	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast	\$ Red \$4.50 \$5.75	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana — Vanilla — Strawberry	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast — Ham Sandwich	\$\text{\$\text{dwich}\$}\$ Red \$\text{\$\frac{\pmatrix}{2}}\$ \$\$\frac{\pm	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana — Vanilla — Strawberry — Chocolate	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast — Ham Sandwich — Cheese Sandwich	\$\text{Red}\$ \$\text{\$\cup\$ Red}\$ \$\text{\$\cup\$ 4.50} \text{\$\cup\$ 5.75} \text{\$\cup\$ 4.95} \text{\$\cup\$ 4.95}	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana — Vanilla — Strawberry — Chocolate — Oreo Cookies	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion — Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast — Ham Sandwich — Cheese Sandwich — Cheese Toastie	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £4.95 £5.25	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana — Vanilla — Strawberry — Chocolate — Oreo Cookies — Mint Aero	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast — Ham Sandwich — Cheese Sandwich — Cheese & Ham Sandwich	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £5.25 £5.75	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana — Vanilla — Strawberry — Chocolate — Oreo Cookies — Mint Aero — Daim Bar	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion — Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast — Ham Sandwich — Cheese Sandwich — Cheese Toastie	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £4.95 £5.25	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks Rose Lemonade Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) Banana Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Oreo Cookies Mint Aero Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £5.25 £5.75	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks Rose Lemonade Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) Banana Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Oreo Cookies Mint Aero Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk Strawberry Milk	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.75
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion — Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast — Ham Sandwich — Cheese Sandwich — Cheese Toastie — Cheese & Ham Sandwich — Cheese & Ham Panini Or Toastie All Sandwiches Served With Cucumber And Crisps — Kids Ham, Egg & Chips — Kids Chicken Goujons & Chips	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £5.25 £5.25 £5.95 £6.50	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks Rose Lemonade Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) Banana Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Oreo Cookies Mint Aero Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk Strawberry Milk Banana Milk	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.75 £2.50 £2.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion — Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast — Ham Sandwich — Cheese Sandwich — Cheese Toastie — Cheese & Ham Sandwich — Cheese & Ham Panini Or Toastie All Sandwiches Served With Cucumber And Crisps — Kids Ham, Egg & Chips — Kids Chicken Goujons & Chips Served With Beans Or Peas	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.75 £5.95	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks Rose Lemonade Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) Banana Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Oreo Cookies Mint Aero Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk Strawberry Milk Banana Milk Chocolate Milk	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.75
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion — Kids Menu — Small Baked Beans On Toast — Small Scrambled Egg On Toast — Ham Sandwich — Cheese Sandwich — Cheese Toastie — Cheese & Ham Sandwich — Cheese & Ham Panini Or Toastie All Sandwiches Served With Cucumber And Crisps — Kids Ham, Egg & Chips — Kids Chicken Goujons & Chips Served With Beans Or Peas — Kids Sausage & Chips	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £5.25 £5.25 £5.95 £6.50	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks Rose Lemonade Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) Banana Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Oreo Cookies Mint Aero Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk Strawberry Milk Banana Milk	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.75 £2.50 £2.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.75 £5.95	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana — Vanilla — Strawberry — Chocolate — Oreo Cookies — Mint Aero — Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk — Strawberry Milk — Banana Milk — Chocolate Milk — Chocolate Milk — Vanilla Milk	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.75 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion Kids Menu Small Baked Beans On Toast Small Scrambled Egg On Toast Ham Sandwich Cheese Sandwich Cheese Toastie Cheese & Ham Sandwich Cheese & Ham Panini Or Toastie All Sandwiches Served With Cucumber And Crisps Kids Ham, Egg & Chips Kids Chicken Goujons & Chips Served With Beans Or Peas Kids Sausage & Chips Served With Beans Or Peas	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £4.95 £5.25 £5.75 £5.25 £5.75 £5.95	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks Rose Lemonade Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) Banana Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Oreo Cookies Mint Aero Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk Strawberry Milk Banana Milk Chocolate Milk Vanilla Milk Vanilla Milk SMOOTHIES Made With Real Fruit & Apple Juice	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.50 £2.50 £2.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £4.95 £5.25 £5.75 £5.25 £5.75 £5.95	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade — Ginger Beer — Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) — Banana — Vanilla — Strawberry — Chocolate — Oreo Cookies — Mint Aero — Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk — Strawberry Milk — Banana Milk — Chocolate Milk — Chocolate Milk — Vanilla Milk	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.75 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut Sand With Your Choice Of Filling & A Pot Of Tea For One Please Choose From: Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & Onion Kids Menu Small Baked Beans On Toast Small Scrambled Egg On Toast Ham Sandwich Cheese Sandwich Cheese Toastie Cheese & Ham Sandwich Cheese & Ham Panini Or Toastie All Sandwiches Served With Cucumber And Crisps Kids Ham, Egg & Chips Kids Chicken Goujons & Chips Served With Beans Or Peas Kids Sausage & Chips Served With Beans Or Peas	£4.50 £5.75 £4.95 £4.95 £5.25 £5.75 £5.25 £5.75 £5.95	Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks Rose Lemonade Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) Banana Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Oreo Cookies Mint Aero Daim Bar Kids Flavoured Milk Strawberry Milk Banana Milk Chocolate Milk Vanilla Milk Vanilla Milk SMOOTHIES Made With Real Fruit & Apple Juice	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.75 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50